
  

 

Southeast Alaska Fish Habitat Partnership Directory 
 

SEAKFHP Coordinator: - Debbie Hart, 907-723-0258 / coordinator@sealaskafishhabitat.org 

 

 

SEAKFHP Steering Committee Members: 
 

USFWS - Neil Stichert, Steering Committee Co-chair/Habitat Restoration Biologist, Juneau 
 907-780-1180 (phone) 907-586-7099 (fax) neil_stichert@fws.gov   

 

US Forest Service - Shelia Jacobson, Forest Fisheries Biologist, Tongass National Forest,  
Craig, Phone: 907.826.1629; FAX: 907.826.2972 sajacobson@fs.fed.us 
 

NOAA - Cindy Hartmann Moore, Fish Biologist, NMFS, Habitat Conservation Division, Juneau 
(907) 586-7585, (907) 586-7358 Fax Cindy.Hartmann@noaa.gov 

 

Alaska Department of Fish and Game - Roger Harding, Fishery Biologist,  
Division of Sport Fish, Juneau, 907-465-4311 (phone) roger.harding@alaska.gov 
 

Alaska Department of Environmental Conservation - Brock Tabor, Environmental Program  
Specialist, Division of Water – Water Quality Standards Assessment/Restoration 
Program, Juneau, 907-465-5185 (phone) brock.tabor@alaska.gov 
 

Central Council Tlingit Haida Indian Tribes of Alaska - Raymond E. Paddock III,  
Environmental Coordinator, Juneau, Phone: 463-7184 Toll Free: 1-800-344-1432  
ext. 7184 Fax: 463-7761 rpaddock@ccthita.org 
 

City and Borough of Yakutat - Bill Lucey, Planning & Natural Resources, Yakutat  
Phone (907)784-3329 Fax (907)784-3281 blucey@yakutatak.us 

 

Southeast Alaska Watershed Coalition - Brad Ryan, Executive Director, Haines 
907-766-3745 alaskawatersheds@gmail.com 
 

Trout Unlimited - Mark Kaelke, Steering Committee Co-chair/SE Alaska/Tongass Project  
Director, Juneau 907-321-4464 (phone) MKaelke@tu.org 

 

The Nature Conservancy - Norman Cohen, Southeast Alaska Program Director, Juneau 
907-789-1791 (phone) 907-586-8622 (fax) ncohen@tnc.org 
 

AT-LARGE Steering Committee member - Dr. K. Koski, Habitat Restoration Ecologist,  
koskik225@gmail.com 

 

 

SEAKFHP Science and Data Committee Co-Chairs and Key Contacts: 
Jeff Nichols, SEAKFHP S&D Committee Co-Chair/Habitat Biologist, ADF&G  

Division of Sport Fish  907-465-8576 jeff.nichols@alaska.gov 
 
 Cindy Hartmann Moore, SEAKFHP S&D Committee Co-Chair, NOAA NMFS  

Office of Habitat Conservation 
 
 Sheila Jacobson, USFS Tongass National Forest 
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